Helen Zhao

Subject: FW: ZHEJIAVG XINGXING DAEWOO LUCOMS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD., FCC ID: R95LXL540,
Assessment NO.: AN04T4150, Notice#1

----- Original Message-----

From Conpliance Certification Services Client H C. Kim
Sent: Thursday, August 26, 2004 6:50 AM

To: hzhao@csenct.com

Re #1. We are about to resubmit the revised file on today.
Re #2. W are about to resubmit new bl ock di agram on today.

----- Original Message-----

From Hel en Zhao

Sent: Tuesday, August 24, 2004 3:30 PM

To: H C Kim

Subj ect: FW ZHEJI AVG XI NGXI NG DAEWOO LUCOMS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD., FCC
I D: RO5LXL540, Assessnent NO.: AN04T4150, Noti ce#l

----- Origi nal Message-----

From Conpliance Certification Services [mailto: hzhao@csent. conj
Sent: Tuesday, August 24, 2004 3:06 PM

To: hzhao@csenct.com

Subj ect: ZHEJI AVG Xl NGXI NG DAEWOO LUCOMS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD., FCC ID:
RO5LXL540, Assessnent NO.: AN04T4150, Notice#l

Question #1: The FCC ID | abel format is not clear enough to read FCC I D. Pl ease resubnit.

Question #2: The Bl ock Di agramindicated that the max. resolution can be upto 1280 x 1024,
however the user manual and test report all indicated that the max resolution is 1024 x
768. Pl ease address this inconsistency issue.

Best regards,
Hel en Zhao

The itenms indicated above nust be submitted before processing can continue on the above
referenced application. Failure to provide the requested information within 30 days of the
original e-mail date may result in application dism ssal and forfeiture of the filing fee.
Al so, please note that partial responses increase processing tine and should not be

subm tted. Any questions about the content of this correspondence should be directed to
the e-mai|l address listed bel ow the name of the sender.



